State Aid Financial Report

Michigan Department of Education
State Aid and School Finance

NonResident Foundation Adjustment Report
Payment 10 Dated 07/21/2025 for Base Year 2025

Report Date: 7/14/2025

District: 33000 Ingham ISD (Year: 2025)

Resident District

19010

19100

23030

23050

33010

33020

33040

33060

33070

33100

33130

33170

33200

33215

33220

33230

38090

DeWitt Public Schools

Bath Community Schools
Charlotte Public Schools

Eaton Rapids Public Schools
East Lansing School District
Lansing Public School District
Dansville Schools

Haslett Public Schools

Holt Public Schools

Leslie Public Schools

Mason Public Schools (Ingham)
Okemos Public Schools
Stockbridge Community Schools
Waverly Community Schools
Webberville Community Schools
Williamston Community Schools

East Jackson Community Schools

Resident
Foundation

$9,608.00
$9,608.00
$9,608.00
$9,608.00
$9,608.00
$9,608.00
$9,608.00
$9,608.00
$9,608.00
$9,608.00
$9,608.00
$9,608.00
$9,608.00
$9,608.00
$9,608.00
$9,608.00

$9,608.00

Total Adjusted
(SE52 + Deaf/Blind)

Spring
0.00
$0.00
0.00
$0.00
0.00
$0.00
0.20
$1,921.60
1.54
$14,796.32
2.13
$20,465.04
0.30
$2,882.40
1.80
$17,294.40
3.02
$29,016.16
1.49
$14,315.92
0.87
$8,358.96
1.42
$13,643.36
1.94
$18,639.52
2.14
$20,561.12
0.15
$1,441.20
1.09
$10,472.72
0.10

Eall

1.80
$17,294.40
0.90
$8,647.20
0.90
$8,647.20
0.90
$8,647.20
15.90
$152,767.20
119.01
$1,143,448.08
3.88
$37,279.04
19.49
$187,259.92
31.85
$306,014.80
18.89
$181,495.12
10.80
$103,766.40
13.71
$131,725.68
15.43
$148,251.44
22.50
$216,180.00
0.90
$8,647.20
10.09
$96,944.72
0.00

Total Adjusted
(SE53 + EMI + JUV)

Spring
0.00
$0.00
0.00
$0.00
0.00
$0.00
0.00
$0.00
0.10
$960.80
3.44
$33,051.52
0.00
$0.00
0.00
$0.00
0.10
$960.80
0.60
$5,764.80
0.09
$864.72
0.10
$960.80
0.00
$0.00
0.00
$0.00
0.00
$0.00
0.00
$0.00
0.00

This report reflects only nonresident FTE counts that generate a monetary adjustment to foundation allowances under Section 20(5) of the State Aid Act
* Foundation amount is capped at the State Maximum for the year. Does take into account a district's per-pupil allocation under section 20m but not 20;.

Eall

0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

1.33
$12,778.64
25.17
$241,833.36
0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

3.83
$36,798.64
1.80
$17,294.40
0.90
$8,647.20
0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

0.00
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$960.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
District Totals (Year: 2025) : 18.19 286.95 4.43 33.03
$174,769.52 $2,757,015.60 $42,563.44 $317,352.24

$2,931,785.12 $359,915.68

This report reflects only nonresident FTE counts that generate a monetary adjustment to foundation allowances under Section 20(5) of the State Aid Act
* Foundation amount is capped at the State Maximum for the year. Does take into account a district's per-pupil allocation under section 20m but not 20;.
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