Michigan Department of Education State Aid and School Finance NonResident Foundation Adjustment Report Payment 10 Dated 07/21/2025 for Base Year 2025

Report Date: 7/14/2025

District: 33000 Ingham ISD (Year: 2025)

	Resident Foundation	Total Adjusted (SE52 + Deaf/Blind)		Total Adjusted (SE53 + EMI + JUV)	
Resident District		<u>Spring</u>	<u>Fall</u>	<u>Spring</u>	<u>Fall</u>
19010 DeWitt Public Schools	\$9,608.00	0.00	1.80	0.00	0.00
		\$0.00	\$17,294.40	\$0.00	\$0.00
19100 Bath Community Schools	\$9,608.00	0.00	0.90	0.00	0.00
		\$0.00	\$8,647.20	\$0.00	\$0.00
23030 Charlotte Public Schools	\$9,608.00	0.00	0.90	0.00	0.00
		\$0.00	\$8,647.20	\$0.00	\$0.00
23050 Eaton Rapids Public Schools	\$9,608.00	0.20	0.90	0.00	0.00
		\$1,921.60	\$8,647.20	\$0.00	\$0.00
33010 East Lansing School District	\$9,608.00	1.54	15.90	0.10	1.33
		\$14,796.32	\$152,767.20	\$960.80	\$12,778.64
33020 Lansing Public School District	\$9,608.00	2.13	119.01	3.44	25.17
		\$20,465.04	\$1,143,448.08	\$33,051.52	\$241,833.36
33040 Dansville Schools	\$9,608.00	0.30	3.88	0.00	0.00
		\$2,882.40	\$37,279.04	\$0.00	\$0.00
33060 Haslett Public Schools	\$9,608.00	1.80	19.49	0.00	0.00
		\$17,294.40	\$187,259.92	\$0.00	\$0.00
33070 Holt Public Schools	\$9,608.00	3.02	31.85	0.10	0.00
		\$29,016.16	\$306,014.80	\$960.80	\$0.00
33100 Leslie Public Schools	\$9,608.00	1.49	18.89	0.60	3.83
		\$14,315.92	\$181,495.12	\$5,764.80	\$36,798.64
33130 Mason Public Schools (Ingham)	\$9,608.00	0.87	10.80	0.09	1.80
20470 01	# 0.000.00	\$8,358.96	\$103,766.40	\$864.72	\$17,294.40
33170 Okemos Public Schools	\$9,608.00	1.42	13.71	0.10	0.90
00000 01 11 11 0 11 1	#0.000.00	\$13,643.36	\$131,725.68	\$960.80	\$8,647.20
33200 Stockbridge Community Schools	\$9,608.00	1.94	15.43	0.00	0.00
00045 W	#0.000.00	\$18,639.52	\$148,251.44	\$0.00	\$0.00
33215 Waverly Community Schools	\$9,608.00	2.14	22.50	0.00	0.00
22220 Wahhamilla Cammunity Cahaala	\$0.000.00	\$20,561.12	\$216,180.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
33220 Webberville Community Schools	\$9,608.00	0.15	0.90	0.00	0.00
22220 Williamatan Community Cahaola	¢0,609,00	\$1,441.20	\$8,647.20	\$0.00	\$0.00
33230 Williamston Community Schools	\$9,608.00	1.09	10.09	0.00	00.0
20000 Fact lackeen Community Cohools	\$0.600.00	\$10,472.72	\$96,944.72	\$0.00	\$0.00
38090 East Jackson Community Schools	\$9,608.00	0.10	0.00	0.00	0.00

This report reflects only nonresident FTE counts that generate a monetary adjustment to foundation allowances under Section 20(5) of the State Aid Act

* Foundation amount is capped at the State Maximum for the year. Does take into account a district's per-pupil allocation under section 20m but not 20j.

Michigan Department of Education State Aid and School Finance NonResident Foundation Adjustment Report Payment 10 Dated 07/21/2025 for Base Year 2025

Report Date: 7/14/2025

	\$2,931,785.12		\$359,915.68		
	\$174,769.52	\$2,757,015.60	\$42,563.44	\$317,352.24	
District Totals (Year: 2025) :	18.19	286.95	4.43	33.03	
	\$960.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	

This report reflects only nonresident FTE counts that generate a monetary adjustment to foundation allowances under Section 20(5) of the State Aid Act

* Foundation amount is capped at the State Maximum for the year. Does take into account a district's per-pupil allocation under section 20m but not 20j.